Nylsvlei Game Traders
Prys per Stuk per Lot
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25A
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27A
27B
28
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31
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34A
34B
35
36
37A
37B

ROOIBOK OOl
ROOIBOK RAM
SWARTWITPENS BUL
KOEDOE BUL
SWARTWITPENS BUL
NJALA BUL
SWARTWITPENS BUL
NJALA BUL
ROOIHARTEBEES BUL
NJALA BUL

WILDEBEES BLOU BUL
SEBRA BURCHELL HINGS
WILDEBEES BLOU KOEI
NJALA BUL

WILDEBEES BLOU BUL
ELAND BUL
WILDEBEES BLOU BUL
ROOIHARTEBEES BUL
GEMSBOK BUL
SWARTWITPENS BUL
ROOIBOK DAPPLE OOl
ROOIBOK ROYAL RAM
NJALA BUL

SPRINGBOK RAM
BLESBOK WIT OOl
BLESBOK WIT RAM
SPRINGBOK RAM
BLESBOK OOl SILVER
BLESBOK RAM SILVER
ELAND KOEI

ROOIBOK RAM
ROOIBOK RAM
WATERBOK FAMILIEGROEP
BLESBOK RAM
BLESBOK OOl
WILDEBEES BLOU KOEI
WILDEBEES GOUD KOEI
ROOIHARTEBEES KOEI
SPRINGBOK FAMILIEGROEP
SPRINGBOK RAM
BLESBOK OOl

KOEDOE BUL
WATERBOK KOEI
WATERBOK BUL
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3 000
4 400
57 500
12 000
65 000
20 000
67 500
12 000
14 000
56 000
13 000
7 500
5750
14 000
13 000
45 000
13 000
14 000
18 500
72 500
51 000
65 000
16 000
5 000
6 250
8 750
5500
6 500
8 500
17 000
4 300
4 300
14 500
4 500
4 750
8 250
8 750
10 000
4 400
4 250
3 600
18 000
14 500
19 000
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54B
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59A
59B
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c1
c2
Cc3
C4
Cc5
C6
c7
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C10
c11
c12
C13A
C13B
c14
C15
C16

ROOIBOK RAM

ROOIBOK RAM

ROOIBOK OOl

ROOIBOK RAM

ROOIBOK SWART RAM
KOEDOE BUL

ROOIBOK OOl

ROOIBOK RAM
SWARTWITPENS BUL
WILDEBEES GOUD BUL
WILDEBEES BLOU BUL
SWARTWITPENS BUL
WILDEBEES BLOU BUL
KAMEELPERD FAMILIEGROEP
KAMEELPERD FAMILIEGROEP
WILDEBEES BLOU BUL
SWARTWITPENS BUL
WILDEBEES BLOU BUL
WATERBOK BUL
SWARTWITPENS BUL
ROOIBOK OOl

ROOIBOK RAM

RIBBOK ROOI OOl
ROOIHARTEBEES KOEI
BLESBOK RAM

BLESBOK RAM

ROOIBOK FAMILIEGROEP
ROOIBOK FAMILIEGROEP
ROOIHARTEBEES BUL
ROOIHARTEBEES BUL
ROOIHARTEBEES BUL
ROOIHARTEBEES BUL
ROOIHARTEBEES BUL
BOSBOK RAM

ROOIBOK RAM
SPRINGBOK RAM
WILDEBEES BLOU BUL
WILDEBEES BLOU BUL
ROOIHARTEBEES BUL
SWARTWITPENS BUL
WILDEBEES BLOU BUL
WILDEBEES BLOU BUL
KOEDOE BUL
WILDEBEES BLOU BUL
WILDEBEES BLOU BUL
ROOIBOK RAM

ROOIBOK WIT RAM
WILDEBEES BLOU JONG BUL
BLESBOK RAM
ROOIHARTEBEES KOEI
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3 250
3 750
7 250
3 400
16 000
40 000
2700
4 000
58 000
38 000
12 000
50 000
10 500
21 000
21 000
12 500
42 500
12 000
18 000
62 500
3 000
3 750
10 000
11 000
4 200
4 200
2500
2 300
18 000
18 000
18 000
20 000
20 000
8 250
4 250
8 000
10 000
16 500
11 000
52 500
13 000
13 000
20 000
16 000
10 000
2 800
40 000
7 200
4 500
8 000

Not Sold

Not Sold



C17  BLESBOK OOI

C18 ROOIHARTEBEES FAMILIEGROEP

C19  BLESBOK FAMILIEGROEP

C20A  WILDEBEES BLOU FAMILIEGROEP
C20AA WILDEBEES BLOU FAMILIEGROEP
C20B WILDEBEES GOUD BUL

C20C  WILDEBEES KONINGS GOUD KOEI

C21  BLESBOK RAM

G1  WILDEBEES BLOU KOEI

G2  BLESBOK WIT OOl

G3  WILDEBEES BLOU KOEI

G4A  BLESBOK GEEL FAMILIEGROEP
G4B  BLESBOK GEEL OOI

GAC  BLESBOK GEEL RAM

G5  BLESBOK RAM

G6  BLESBOK RAM SILVER

G7  WILDEBEES KONINGS BUL

G8  WILDEBEES BLOU BUL

G9  WILDEBEES KONINGS BUL

G10  WILDEBEES BLOU BUL

K1  ROOIHARTEBEES KOEI

K2  WILDEBEES BLOU BUL

K3  BLESBOK RAM

K4  WILDEBEES BLOU KOEI

K5  WILDEBEES GOUD KOEI

K6  WILDEBEES BLOU KOEI

K7  ROOIBOK RAM

K8  SWARTWITPENS KOEI

K9  BLESBOK OOl

K10  SEBRA BURCHELL HINGS

R WILDEBEES GOUD KOEI
S WILDEBEES BLOU KOEI
Katalogus
100  NJALA 0Ol
101 NJALA OOl
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4 000
7 750
3 750
4 250
4 250
5 750
9 500
4 250
8 000
4 000
8 000
5 000
6 500
6 500
4 500
5500
50 000
12 000
70 000
11 000
9 000
10 000
4 500
6 000
8 500
6 000
4 500
20 000
5 000
9 000
7 500
7 500

20 000
17 000

Not Sold



	Sheet2

